11/04/17 Results

160 km - DAY 3 Female

# Start Name Age Team Net time_+ Official time  Laps Nationality —Country
No shift
1. 107 Kamila Borutova 41 03:52:38.9 03:52:38.9 1 CZE CAN
2. 129 Blair Rajamaki 32 04:06:53.9 04:06:53.9 1 USA USA
3. 108 Uilog Slettemark 51 04:29:23.9  04:29:23.9 1 GRL GRL
4. 177 dg;‘:r““e Nive 31 04:20:24.0 04:29240 1 GRL  GRL
5. 125 Lisa Sprengel 43 04:29:32.5 04:29:32.5 1 DEU SWE
6. 160 Rachel Clayton 33 04:29:34.0 04:29:34.0 1 GBR GBR
7. 137 Ilona Gyapay 24 04:34:10.0 04:34:10.0 1 CAN CAN
8. 223 SF;an“ deger:aaeqn 33 Jrj?s'tem“:gnpipa'“k 04:40:32.9  04:40:32.9 1 GRL  GRL
9. 146 Maliina Abelsen 41 04:53:48.4 04:53:48.4 1 DNK GRL
10. 230 Pipaluk Rosing 41 Ski Team M3lgy 04:53:49.9 04:53:49.9 1 GRL NOR
11. 147 Pipaluk Kristensen 22 04:56:13.9 04:56:13.9 1 GRL GRL
12, 131 Frida Hansen 37 04:56:44.3 04:56:44.3 1 GRL GRL
13. 239 Laura Bjerre 30 Team Vertikale Glaede 05:15:52.4 05:15:52.4 1 DNK DNK
14. 149 Charlotte Bech 50 05:20:45.2 05:20:45.2 1 GRL GRL
15, 143 [fbraflammeien 5, 05:29:44.5 05:29:445 1 GRL  GRL
16. 203 Nivi Jensen 27 Air Greenland 05:30:48.4 05:30:48.4 1 GRL GRL
17. 132 Mette Keller 37 05:52:08.5 05:52:08.5 1 DNK den
18. 198 J':‘r‘(mffsen 16 05:55:32.2  05:55:32.2 1 GRL GRL
19. 159 Hannah Olsen 17 06:02:48.3 06:02:48.3 1 GRL GRL
20. 231 Tintin Svensson 29 Svensson 06:04:36.7 06:04:36.7 1 DNK GRL
21. 112 Eeva Pekanheimo 39 06:10:29.8 06:10:29.8 1 FIN FIN
22. 113 Suvi Tanner 41 06:10:30.8 06:10:30.8 1 FIN FIN
23. 109 Heidi Watanabe 53 06:11:08.4 06:11:08.4 1 USA USA
24, 158 Ane Marie Geisler 56 06:12:56.2 06:12:56.2 1 GRL GRL
25. 128 Anne Brolin Gade 30 06:25:28.7 06:25:28.7 1 DNK DNK
26. 234 Anika Sgrensen 28 Team ABC 06:46:47.2 06:46:47.2 1 GRL GRL
27. 145 Yvonne Kyed 47 06:50:49.2 06:50:49.2 1 GRL GRL
28. 121 Rebekka Bisgaard 35 06:52:06.4 06:52:06.4 1 GRL GRL
29. 111 Tina Laitinen 42 06:55:37.0 06:55:37.0 1 FIN DEU
. 173 Setearad 42 07:05:30.4 07:05:304 1 GRL  GRL
31. 187 Ane Mgller 25 07:05:30.7 07:05:30.7 1 GRL GRL
3. 213 Karolne Egede 46 S‘gmg%%arﬁk 07:33:30.4  07:33:39.4 1 GRL  GRL
33. 152 Juliane Tellesen 55 07:42:38.8 07:42:38.8 1 GRL GRL
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Name

Kamila Borutova

Uilog Slettemark

Ilona Gyapay

Johanne Nive
Mgller

Paneeraq
Sandgreen

Maliina Abelsen

Pipaluk Kristensen

Results

Age  Team

41

51

24

Telt med Pipaluk

33 Kristensen

41

Net time +
shift

13:49:27.3

03:52:38.9

05:00:25.9

04:56:22.5

15:25:43.2

04:29:23.9

05:45:07.7

05:11:11.6

15:48:10.5

04:34:10.0

05:48:05.4

05:25:55.1

16:09:31.6

04:29:24.0

05:57:36.8

05:42:30.8

16:41:45.6

04:40:32.9

06:09:29.0

05:51:43.7

16:52:21.4

04:53:48.4

06:08:29.9

05:50:03.1

17:24:19.6

04:56:13.9

Official time  Laps Nationality —Country
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05:58:15.2

Team Vertikale

30 Glade

18:55:52.3

05:15:52.4

06:50:30.3

06:49:29.6

31 18:55:56.4

05:29:44.5

06:35:28.8

06:50:43.1

50 18:59:36.2

05:20:45.2

06:54:07.5

06:44:43.5

27 Air Greenland 19:07:28.0

05:30:48.4

06:54:06.8

06:42:32.8
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05:55:32.2
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29 Svensson 20:33:56.3
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07:30:27.1

06:58:52.5
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22:06:03.3

06:11:08.4

08:10:26.9

07:44:28.0

22:06:45.7

06:52:06.4

07:32:34.8

07:42:04.5
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04:29:32.5

07:46:05.6
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22:06:45.7

06:52:06.4

07:32:34.8

07:42:04.5

22:09:37.6

04:29:32.5

07:46:05.6

09:53:59.5

22:48:47.0

06:12:56.2

08:01:46.1

FIN

FIN

GRL

USA

GRL

DEU

GRL

FIN

FIN

GRL

USA

GRL

SWE

GRL

3/4



11/04/17
- DAY 2

160 km
-DAY 1

22.

160 km
- DAY 3

160 km
- DAY 2

160 km
-DAY 1

23.

160 km
- DAY 3

160 km
- DAY 2

160 km
-DAY 1

24.

160 km
- DAY 3

160 km
- DAY 2

160 km
-DAY 1

25.

160 km
- DAY 3

160 km
- DAY 2

160 km
-DAY 1

26.

160 km
- DAY 3

160 km
- DAY 2

160 km
- DAY 1

128

145

187

152

135

Results

Anne Brolin Gade 30

Yvonne Kyed 47
Ane Mgller 25
Juliane Tellesen 55

Kathrine Kaspersen 58
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